
Embalado: 07/01/2022

Validade: 15 dias

Origem: MG

Peso: 500 G

UVA MiSTA S/CAROÇO EMB.10X1

Quant. por Porcao % VD

Valor
Calorias

68KCAL 3

56
25

62
00

00
00

8

Carbidratos 16G 5

Proteínas 1G 0

Gord. Total 0,5G 1

Colesterol 0G 0

Friba Alim 1G 0

Sódia 35MC 0
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